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	Positive vignettes. Correlation between variables 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Moral character
	Emotions

	
	
	Unfulfilled unexplained
	Unfulfilled explained
	Fulfilled
	
	Unfulfilled unexplained
	Unfulfilled explained
	Fulfilled

	Moral character
	Unfulfilled explained
	0.09
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Fulfilled
	.13
	.33***
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Emotions
	Unfulfilled unexplained
	.72***
	.00
	.07
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Unfulfilled explained
	.07
	.79***
	.33***
	
	.01
	
	

	 
	Fulfilled
	.08
	.34***
	.76***
	 
	.015
	.43***
	 

	Informativeness
	Unfulfilled unexplained
	.05
	.01
	-.20*
	 
	.09
	-.01
	-.15

	
	Unfulfilled explained
	.06
	.13
	.04
	
	-.01
	.11
	.05

	 
	Fulfilled
	-.11
	-.07
	-.05
	 
	-.09
	-.02
	-.06




	Negative vignettes. Correlation between variables 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Moral character
	Emotions

	
	
	Unfulfilled unexplained
	Unfulfilled explained
	Fulfilled
	
	Unfulfilled unexplained
	Unfulfilled explained
	Fulfilled

	Moral character
	Unfulfilled explained
	.30***
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Fulfilled
	.07
	.20*
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Emotions
	Unfulfilled unexplained
	.82***
	.33***
	.11
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	Unfulfilled explained
	.25**
	.67***
	.23**
	
	.39***
	
	

	 
	Fulfilled
	.10
	.25**
	.68***
	 
	.21**
	.43***
	 

	Informativeness
	Unfulfilled unexplained
	.29***
	.13
	.08
	 
	.20**
	.04
	.12

	
	Unfulfilled explained
	.00
	.33***
	.07
	
	.03
	.27**
	.10

	 
	Fulfilled
	.08
	.16
	.32***
	 
	.05
	.17*
	.36***







